To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or
subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. onsemi owns the rights to a number of patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of onsemi
product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.onsemi.com/site/pdf/Patent-Marking.pdf. onsemi reserves the right to make changes at any time to any products or information herein, without
notice. The information herein is provided “as-is” and onsemi makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the accuracy of the information, product features, availability, functionality,

Z = High Impedance X = Don’t Care
* At the positive clock edge, information in the 7th shift register stage is transferred to Q8 and QS.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14094BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14094BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14094BDR2G* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14094BDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NLV14094BDTR2G* TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14094BFELG SOEIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.

alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part.  SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.  This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5817−1050
MC14094B/D
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Counter Shift Registers category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
74HC165N  74HC195N  CD4031BE  CD4034BE  NLV74HC165ADTR2G  5962-9172201M2A  MC74HC597ADG  MC100EP142MNG
MC100EP016AMNG  5962-9172201MFA  TC74HC165AP(F)  NTE4517B  MC74LV594ADR2G  74HCT4094D-Q100J  74HCT595D,118
TPIC6C595PWG4  74VHC164MTCX  CD74HC195M96  NLV74HC165ADR2G  NPIC6C596ADJ  NPIC6C596D-Q100,11  74HC164T14-13
STPIC6D595MTR  74HC164D.653  74HC164D.652  74HCT164D.652  74HCT164D.653  74HC4094D.653  74VHC4020FT(BJ)
74HC194D,653  74HCT164DB.118  74HCT4094D.112  74LV164DB.112  74LVC594AD.112  HEF4094BT.653  74VHC164FT(BE)
74HCT594DB.112  74HCT597DB.112  74LV164D.112  74LV165D.112  74LV4094D.112  74LV4094PW.112  CD74HC165M  74AHC594T16-
13  74AHCT595T16-13  74HC164S14-13  74HC595S16-13  74AHCT595S16-13  74AHC595S16-13  74HC594S16-13